b

Y/ildsee
CAFE

(© GWILDSEED.MY f @WILDSEED.MELAKA

BREAKFAST

9.00am - 1.00pm

AVOCADO TOAST %
SOURDOUGH BREAD | 2 SOUS VIDE EGGS
SMASHED AVOCADO | HONEY | LEMON

THE WILDSEED CLUB SANDWICH #

SMOKED CHICKEN | CHEDDAR CHEESE | FRIED EGG | LETTUCE

ROMA TOMATO | JAPANESE MAYONNAISE | SOURDOUGH

CHOICE OF MEAT: BEEF | CHICKEN

CHOICE OF SIDES: POTATO CHIPS | CURLY FRIES (+RM3)
STRAIGHT CUT FRIES (+RM3)

J el
b CHEF’S RECOMMENDATION } SPICY S BEEF * VEGETARIAN

ENJOY A 10% DISCOUNT FOR MALAYSIANS, PLUS AN ADDITIONAL 10% OFF FOR 1-SKY SOCIETY MEMBERS.
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

26

31
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ALL DAY MENU

9.00am - 6.00pm

BIG PAN BREAKFAST <& &

EGGS | CHICKEN SAUSAGE | CAMERON HIGHLAND CHERRY
TOMATO | MUSHROOMS | GRILLED AUSTRALIAN AVOCADO

TOASTED SOURDOUGH | SAUTEED ONIONS

CHOICE OF MEAT: SMOKED CHICKEN SLICES OR STREAKY BEEF SLICES
CHOICE OF EGGS: SUNNY SIDE UP | SOUS VIDE | SCRAMBLED

BAGEL EGGS BENNY SALMON
TOASTED BAGEL | 2 SOUS VIDE EGGS | HOLLANDAISE
DILL | SMOKED SALMON SLICES

BAGEL EGGS BENNY BEEF &
TOASTED BAGEL | 2 SOUS VIDE EGGS | HOLLANDAISE
DILL | STREAKY BEEF SLICES

AVOCADO TOAST ¢
SOURDOUGH BREAD | 2 SOUS VIDE EGGS
SMASHED AVOCADO | HONEY | LEMON

TRUFFLE SCRAMBLED EGGS *
SCRAMBLED EGGS | TRUFFLE PASTE | MUSHROOM

TOASTED BRIOCHE BUN

SPINACH EGG FETA WRAP *

EGG OMELETTE | SAUTEED SPINACH | SPICY PARMESAN CHEESE

44

35

33

26

24

24

‘ CHEF’S RECOMMENDATION i SPICY && BeEF * VEGETARIAN

ENJOY A 10% DISCOUNT FOR MALAYSIANS, PLUS AN ADDITIONAL 10% OFF FOR 1-SKY SOCIETY MEMBERS.
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES
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ALL DAY MENU

9.00am - 6.00pm

TRUFFLE MAYONNAISE CURLY FRIES *
CURLY FRIES | TRUFFLE MAYONNAISE | PARMESAN CHEESE

TRUFFLE SWEET CORN *
SWEET CORN | ROSEMARY | SMOKED PAPRIKA
MOZZARELLA CHEESE | PARMESAN CHEESE | TRUFFLE OIL

MUSHROOM SOUP ¥
CREAM-BASED SOUP | MUSHROOMS | CROUTONS

PUMPKIN SOUP %
CREAM-BASED SOUP | PUMPKIN | CROUTONS

SALAD

11.00am - 6.00pm

WILDSEED SUPER FOOD SALAD

SESAME CRUSTED SALMON TATAKI | BABY SPINACH | BLUEBERRY
STRAWBERRY | WALNUT | ALMOND | CHERRY TOMATO

CHIA SEEDS | YOGHURT | SOY MILK DRESSING

SMOKED SALMON SALAD
SMOKED SALMON | MIXED GREENS | CHERRY TOMATO
LEMON VINAIGRETTE

‘ CHEF’S RECOMMENDATION i SPICY && BeEF * VEGETARIAN

ENJOY A 10% DISCOUNT FOR MALAYSIANS, PLUS AN ADDITIONAL 10% OFF FOR 1-SKY SOCIETY MEMBERS.
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

29

26

15

15

31

31
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PIZZA & PASTA

11.00am - 6.00pm

(ALLOW 20 MINUTES FOR PIZZA PREPARATION)

SMOKED SALMON PIZZA
SMOKED SALMON | SOUR CREAM | ROCKET LEAVES
EBIKO | MOZARELLA CHEESE

CHICKEN SATAY PIZZA &
CHICKEN SATAY | SATAY SAUCE| CUCUMBER
ONION | MOZZARELLA CHEESE

GREEN PESTO PIZZA
BASIL PESTO | MOZZARELLA CHEESE | SHIMEJI MUSHROOMS | PINE NUTS

MARGHERITA PIZZA *
CHERRY TOMATO | TOMATO SAUCE | MOZZARELLA CHEESE | BASIL

WAGYU BOLOGNESE <5 &
HOUSEMADE WAGYU BOLOGNESE | PARMESAN CHEESE | LINGUINE

CREAMY GARLIC PASTA
CREAM CHEESE | GARLIC CONFIT | BLACK PEPPER | ORECCHIETTE
CHOICE OF MEAT : BEEF OR CHICKEN SLICES

GARDEN PESTO ORECCHIETTE *
BABY CORN | ASPARAGUS | BASIL PESTO | PINE NUTS
PARMESAN CHEESE | ORECCHIETTE PASTA

MAC & CHEESE
CHEDDAR CHEESE SAUCE | MACARONI
CHOICE OF MEAT : BEEF SLICES (+RM4)

‘ CHEF’S RECOMMENDATION i SPICY && BeeF * VEGETARIAN

ENJOY A 10% DISCOUNT FOR MALAYSIANS, PLUS AN ADDITIONAL 10% OFF FOR 1-SKY SOCIETY MEMBERS.
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

50

48

42

40

43

36

33

30
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LOCAL SPECIALS

10.00am - 6.00pm

NASI LEMAK AYAM BAKAR RENDANG

PANDAN COCONUT RICE | GRILLED CHICKEN RENDANG

ONION | SAMBAL | SUNNY SIDE UP EGG | FRIED ANCHOVIES
FRIED GROUNDNUTS | CUCUMBER

TIGER PRAWN NYONYA LONTONG &
TIGER PRAWNS | COCONUT CURRY BROTH
RICE CAKES | VEGETABLES | SAMBAL

SALMON ¢ASAM PEDAS’ ji
SALMON | ASAM PEDAS | WHITE RICE | PAPADOM
SALTED EGG | STIR-FRIED CABBAGE

MALAY FRIED NOODLES 'MEE GORENG'
PRAWNS | CHICKEN | CHILI | SPAGHETTI | SUNNY SIDE UP EGG

ASAM LAKSA
ASAM PASTE | ASSORTED VEGETABLES | PRAWNS | HARD BOILED EGG
CHOICE OF NOODLE: LAKSA | SPAGHETTI

NYONYA PAI TEE
6PCS OF CRISPY PASTRY CUPS | PRAWN MEAT | SHREDDED VEGETABLES

MELAKA OTAK-OTAK BUN
2PCS OF STEAMED BUNS | MELAKA-STYLE OTAK-OTAK FILLING

‘ CHEF’S RECOMMENDATION i SPICY && BeEF * VEGETARIAN

ENJOY A 10% DISCOUNT FOR MALAYSIANS, PLUS AN ADDITIONAL 10% OFF FOR 1-SKY SOCIETY MEMBERS.
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

46

30

45

30

30

15

15
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GRILL & BAKE

11.00am - 6.00pm

ASIAN STRIPLOIN STEAK S & 115
200GM STRIPLOIN STEAK | BBQ SAUCE | SPECIAL ASIAN MARINADE
SALAD | CORN | ROSEMARY BUTTER

WAGYU SMASH BURGER &§ 60
200GM WAGYU BEEF PATTY | BURGER BUN | CHEDDAR CHEESE
ROMA TOMATOES | STREAKY BEEF SLICES | ARUGULA
TRUFFLE MAYONNAISE | BUTTERHEAD LETTUCE
CHOICE OF SIDES : POTATO CHIPS | CURLY FRIES (+RM3)
STRAIGHT CUT FRIES (+RM3)

GRILLED NORWEGIAN SALMON 55
200GM GRILLED SALMON | MIXED SALAD | LEMON BUTTER SAUCE

GRILLED LAMB SHOULDER 60
LAMB SHOULDER | BBQ SAUCE | CORN | MASHED POTATOES

HAINANESE-STYLE CHICKEN CHOP 45
BREADED CHICKEN CHOP | HAINANESE-STYLE SAUCE | PEAS | FRIES

‘ CHEF’S RECOMMENDATION i SPICY && BeEF * VEGETARIAN

ENJOY A 10% DISCOUNT FOR MALAYSIANS, PLUS AN ADDITIONAL 10% OFF FOR 1-SKY SOCIETY MEMBERS.
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES
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SET MENUS

9.00am - 6.00pm

KIDS MEAL: RM30

....................................... MAINS oo
(CHOOSE 1)

KID MAC & CHEESE
KID BOLOGNESE (BEEF) <&
CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH FRIES

....................................... DESSERT. Sr il framn tuk,
(CHOOSE 1)

CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM
VANILLA ICE CREAM

SOUP OF THE DAY

....................................... DRINKS - e it ioosbnseson
(CHOOSE 1)

APPLE JUICE
ORANGE JUICE

‘ CHEF’S RECOMMENDATION i SPICY && BeEF * VEGETARIAN

DISCOUNTS ARE NOT APPLICABLE FOR THIS ITEM.
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES
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SET MENUS

11.00am - 6.00pm

SET MENU RM120
(UP TO 2 PAX)

....................................... APPETISER ' ity bt cn k.,
(CHOOSE 1)
MELAKA OTAK-OTAK BUN
MELAKA-STYLE OTAK-OTAK FILLING | STEAMED BUNS
OR

MUSHROOM SOUP %
CREAM-BASED SOUP | MUSHROOMS | CROUTONS

....................................... MATNS - -vtener it e
(CHOOSE 2)
CHICKEN SATAY PIZZA &
CHICKEN SATAY | SATAY SAUCE| CUCUMBER | ONION | MOZZARELLA CHEESE
OR

CREAMY GARLIC PASTA
CREAM CHEESE | GARLIC CONFIT | BLACK PEPPER | ORECCHIETTE
CHOICE OF MEAT: BEEF OR CHICKEN SLICES

OR

HAINANESE-STYLE CHICKEN CHOP
BREADED CHICKEN CHOP | HAINANESE-STYLE SAUCE | PEAS | FRIES

OR
TIGER PRAWN NYONYA LONTONG i
TIGER PRAWNS | COCONUT CURRY BROTH | RICE CAKES | VEGETABLES | SAMBAL
....................................... DESSERT - & it b it
CAKE OF THE DAY
CAKE SELECTION SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

....................................... DRINKS oreeeeemmmereinneneennns
(CHOOSE 2)

(EXCEPT SMOOTHIES & MILKSHAKES)

‘ CHEF’S RECOMMENDATION i SPICY && BeEF * VEGETARIAN

DISCOUNTS ARE NOT APPLICABLE FOR THIS ITEM.
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES
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© @WILDSEED.MY f @WILDSEED.MELAKA

WAFFLE FACTORY

9.00am - 6.00pm

SEASONAL BERRIES YOGHURT WAFFLE &
WAFFLE | BLUEBERRY | STRAWBERRY | YOGHURT | HONEY | GRANOLA

“BISCOFF” WAFFLE
WAFFLE | BISCUIT | ICE CREAM | STRAWBERRY

“OREO” WAFFLE
WAFFLE | OREO | MARSHMALLOW | ICE CREAM | CARAMEL SAUCE

DESSERTS

9.00am - 6.00pm

ONDEH-ONDEH CAKE #

PANDAN SPONGE CAKE | GULA MELAKA COCONUT FILLING
COCONUT CREAM | TOAST DESICCATED COCONUT

TIRAMISU CAKE @&

VANILLA SPONGE CAKE | COFFEE SYRUP | MASCARPONE
COCOA POWDER | SAVIORDI BISCUITS

MATCHA BURNT CHEESECAKE

BURNT CHEESECAKE | MATCHA MOUSSE | MATCHA CREAM
MATCHA DUSTING POWDER

BROWNIES CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

BROWNIE CAKE | CHOCOLATE MOUSSE | CHOCOLATE GANACHE
CANDIED MIX NUTS

BAKED CHEESECAKE
CHEESECAKE | CREAM CHEESE | OREO CRUST

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE CAKE

CHOCOLATE SPONGE CAKE | DARK CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
WHITE CHOCOLATE MOUSSE | CHOCOLATE GLAZE

‘ CHEF’S RECOMMENDATION i SPICY && BeEF * VEGETARIAN

ENJOY A 10% DISCOUNT FOR MALAYSIANS, PLUS AN ADDITIONAL 10% OFF FOR 1-SKY SOCIETY MEMBERS.
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

31

30

29

15

15

20

18

15

15
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)

A X v
La Mille Bakers

LA MILLE BAKERS

9.00am - 6.00pm

CLASSIC CROISSANT &
BUTTERY AND FLAKY TEXTURE CROISSANT

PAIN AU CHOCOLATE @&
BUTTERY AND FLAKY TEXTURE CROISSANT WITH
MELTED CHOCOLATE FILLING

CHICKEN LOAF CROISSANT
BUTTERY CROISSANT WITH CHICKEN LOAF AND CHEDDAR CHEESE

ALMOND CROISSANT
BUTTERY AND FLAKY TEXTURE CROISSANT WITH
ALMOND FILLING AND ALMOND ON TOP

RICH CHOCOLATE CROISSANT
BUTTERY CROISSANT WITH DARK CHOCOLATE COATING

CROMBOLONTI
BUTTERY AND FLAKY TEXTURE WITH CRISPY OUTER LAYER

JAPANESE REDBEAN
SOFT, BUTTERY AND FLAKY TEXTURE WITH
GRANULAR JAPANESE REDBEAN FILLING

CINNAMON RAISIN
SOFT TEXTURE WITH CINNAMON AND RAISIN INSIDE

y )
* CHEF’S RECOMMENDATION @ spIcy && BEEF * VEGETARIAN

DISCOUNTS ARE NOT APPLICABLE FOR THIS ITEM.
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

12.00

12.00

12.00

10.00

11.00

11.00
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f GWILDSEED.MELAKA

CENDOL
KAMPLUNG
HULU

CENDOL KAMPUNG HULU

11.00am - "'6.0

Opm

CENDOL STRAWBERRY (WILDSEED SPECIAL) f

COCONUT MILK | RED BEAN | CENDOL

COCONUT ICE-CREAM | GULA MELAKA | STRAWBERRY

CENDOL REGULAR

COCONUT MILK | RED BEAN | CENDOL
COCONUT ICE-CREAM | GULA MELAKA
CENDOL MANGO

COCONUT MILK | RED BEAN | CENDOL
GULA MELAKA | MANGO

CENDOL COCKTAIL

COCONUT MILK | RED BEAN | CENDOL
GULA MELAKA | COCKTAIL

CENDOL CORN

COCONUT MILK | RED BEAN | CENDOL
GULA MELAKA | CORN

CENDOL SEA COCONUT

COCONUT MILK | RED BEAN | CENDOL
GULA MELAKA | SEA COCONUT
CENDOL LONGAN

COCONUT MILK | RED BEAN | CENDOL
GULA MELAKA | LONGAN

CENDOL KABONG

COCONUT MILK | RED BEAN | CENDOL
GULA MELAKA | KABONG

CENDOL PULUT TAPAI

COCONUT MILK | RED BEAN | CENDOL
GULA MELAKA | TAPAI PULUT

CENDOL DURIAN
COCONUT MILK | RED BEAN | CENDOL
GULA MELAKA | DURIAN

b CHEF’S RECOMMENDATION

| COCONUT

| COCONUT

| COCONUT

| COCONUT

| COCONUT

| COCONUT

| COCONUT

| COCONUT

Ji SPICY

ICE-CREAM

ICE-CREAM

ICE-CREAM

ICE-CREAM

ICE-CREAM

ICE-CREAM

ICE-CREAM

ICE-CREAM

& seer * VEGETARIAN

DISCOUNTS ARE NOT APPLICABLE FOR THIS ITEM.
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

15.90

12.90

15.90

15.90

15.90

15.90

15.90

15.90

15.90

24.90
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ADD ONS

HALF AVOCADO 11
PLAIN BAGEL (1 PC) 10
PLAIN BRIOCHE (1 PC) 15
SOURDOUGH TOAST (2 PCS) 8
CHICKEN SAUSAGE (1 PC) 9
SOUS VIDE ORGANIC BARN EGG 6
PLAIN RICE 5
NASI LEMAK RICE 5

‘ CHEF’S RECOMMENDATION i SPICY && BeEF * VEGETARIAN

ENJOY A 10% DISCOUNT FOR MALAYSIANS, PLUS AN ADDITIONAL 10% OFF FOR 1-SKY SOCIETY MEMBERS.
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES
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9.00am - 6.00pm

COFFEE

FRESH MILK +RMO .00

SOY MILK +RM1.00

OAT MILK +RM1.00

HOT CoLD

ESPRESSO 13 =
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 18 -
LONG BLACK 13 14
LATTE 15 16
CAPPUCCINO 15 16
MOCHA 16 17
AFFOGATO - 19
BABYCINO 10 11
PANDAN GULA MELAKA LATTE i 18 19
WILDFLOWER LATTE 18 19
HAZELNUT LATTE 18 19
VANILLA LATTE 18 19
CHAI LATTE 18 19
MATCHA LATTE 18 19
CHOCOLATE 13 14

* CHEF’S RECOMMENDATION

ENJOY A 10% DISCOUNT FOR MALAYSIANS, PLUS AN ADDITIONAL 10% OFF FOR 1-SKY SOCIETY MEMBERS.
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES
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9.00am - 6.00pm

TEA

LCE +RM1.00

HOT

WILDSEED TEH TARIK & 13
SERVES IN A POT

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 13
SUPREME EARL GREY 13
ORIENTAL JASMINE GREEN TEA 13
CHAMOMILE BLOSSOM 13
LEMONGRASS GINGER 13
ORANGE PEKOE 13
DROP RELAX 13
LEMON TEA 13

* CHEF’S RECOMMENDATION

ENJOY A 10% DISCOUNT FOR MALAYSIANS, PLUS AN ADDITIONAL 10% OFF FOR 1-SKY SOCIETY MEMBERS.
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES
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9.00am - 6.00pm

SMOOTHIES & MILKSHAKES

*CONTAINS DAIRY

STRAWBERRY YOGHURT SMOOTHIE
STRAWBERRY | YOGHURT | MILK

APPLE MINT SMOOTHIE
APPLE | MINT | LIME JUICE

BANANA SMASH
BANANA PUREE | VANILLA ICE CREAM
FRESH MILK | SHORTBREAD COOKIES SYRUP

MANGO YOGHURT SMOOTHIE
MANGO | YOGHURT | MILK

DURIAN MILKSHAKE &
DURIAN | VANILLA ICE CREAM | MILK | VANILLA MIX

AVOCADO MILKSHAKE
AVOCADO | MILK | VANILLA MIX

LATTE MILKSHAKE
ESPRESSO | MILK

CAPPUCCINO MILKSHAKE
ESPRESSO | COCOA POWDER | MILK

CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE
MILK | CHOCOLATE MIX | CHOCOLATE CHIPS

VANILLA MILKSHAKE
MILK | VANILLA ICE CREAM | VANILLA SYRUP

* CHEF’S RECOMMENDATION

19

19

19

19

23

21

23

23

19

19

ENJOY A 10% DISCOUNT FOR MALAYSIANS, PLUS AN ADDITIONAL 10% OFF FOR 1-SKY SOCIETY MEMBERS.

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES
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9.00am - 6.00pm

FRESH JUICES

WITHOUT ICE +RM2.00

APPLE JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

WATERMELON JUICE

CARROT JUICE

CALAMANSI JUICE

MIXED JUICE (2 TYPES OF FRUITS)

APPLE | ORANGE | PINEAPPLE | WATERMELON | CARROT

MOCKTAILS

BLOOMING SHIPWRECK ‘
RASPBERRY | BLACKBERRY | SOUR PLUM | MINT SYRUP | CHIA SEEDS

SPICED TRADER’S SECRET
TURMERIC | LAKSA LEAVES | LIME | MINT SYRUP

D’ HIJAU SPOT
DURIAN FLESH | PINEAPPLE JUICE | COCONUT WATER | PANDAN SYRUP

DUSTY PANDAN
EARL GREY | GULA MELAKA | LIME | PANDAN FOAM

TANGY THYME
ASAM JAWA | PANDAN SYRUP | THYME | LIME

GUAVA MIXBERRY
PINK GUAVA KOMBUCHA | MANGO SYRUP | LIME JUICE | LEMON | STRAWBERRY

MIXCHA ROSE
MULBERRY KOMBUCHA | ROSE KOMBUCHA | STRAWBERRY PUREE | BLUEBERRY

LEMONADE
LEMON JUICE | SPRITE

* CHEF’S RECOMMENDATION

ENJOY A 10% DISCOUNT FOR MALAYSIANS, PLUS AN ADDITIONAL 10% OFF FOR 1-SKY SOCIETY MEMBERS.
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

13
13
13
13
13
13
15

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

13
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9.00am - 6.00pm

KOMBUCHA

#*'S.E.RVES W, T H. A - G*L A'S:S: 1O-F- “TIC.E

MULBERRY
ROSE
PINK GUAVA

SOFT DRINKS

*SERVES WITH A GLASS OF ICE

COKE

COKE ZERO

SPRITE

SCHWEPPES GINGER ADE
SCHWEPPES SODA WATER

WATER

*SERVES WITH A GLASS OF ICE

EVIAN MINERAL WATER (330ML)
SPRITZER MINERAL WATER (550ML)
ICE WATER

WARM WATER

* CHEF’S RECOMMENDATION

25
25
25

10
10
10
10
10

23

ENJOY A 10% DISCOUNT FOR MALAYSIANS, PLUS AN ADDITIONAL 10% OFF FOR 1-SKY SOCIETY MEMBERS.

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



